
Circuit and District Court Judicial Nominations  
First Two Years of Recent Administrations 

 
 

 

 
President 

 
Congress 

 
TOTAL 

Nominations 
Submitted 

 

 
TOTAL 

Nominations 
Confirmed 

 
Circuit  

Nominations 
Submitted 

 

 
Circuit 

Nominations 
Confirmed 

 
District 

Nominations 
Submitted 

 
District 

Nominations 
Confirmed 

 
Bush 43 
2001-2002 

 
107th 

 
131 

 

 
100 

(76%) 

 
32 

 
17 

(53%) 

 
99 

 
83 

(84%) 
 

Clinton 
1993-1994 

 
103rd 

 
140 

 
 

 
126 

 (90%) 

 
22 

 
19 

(86%) 

 
118 

 
107 

 (91%) 
 

Bush 41 
1989-1990 

 
101st 

 
74 

 

 
70 

 (95%) 

 
23 

 
22 

(96%) 

 
51 

 
48 

 (94%) 
 

Reagan 
1981-1982 

 
97th 

 
88 

 

 
87 

(99%) 

 
20 

 
19 

(95%) 

 
68 

 
68 

(100%) 
 

Carter 
1977-1978 

 
95th 

 
69 

 
64 

(93%) 

 
13 

 

 
13 

(100%) 

 
56 

 
51 

(91%) 


	Congress
	Carter

