Circuit and District Court Judicial Nominations

First Two Years of Recent Administrations

President	Congress	TOTAL Nominations Submitted	TOTAL Nominations Confirmed	Circuit Nominations Submitted	Circuit Nominations Confirmed	District Nominations Submitted	District Nominations Confirmed
Bush 43 2001-2002	107th	131	100 (76%)	32	17 (53%)	99	83 (84%)
Clinton 1993-1994	103rd	140	126 (90%)	22	19 (86%)	118	107 (91%)
Bush 41 1989-1990	101st	74	70 (95%)	23	22 (96%)	51	48 (94%)
Reagan 1981-1982	97th	88	87 (99%)	20	19 (95%)	68	68 (100%)
Carter 1977-1978	95th	69	64 (93%)	13	13 (100%)	56	51 (91%)